Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess Stellar AP1540 series
WLAN Access Points - Indoor Wi-Fi 7
The OmniAccess® Stellar AP1540 series is Alcatel-Lucent
Enterprise’s ultra-high-performance Wi-Fi 7 access
point, designed to meet the requirements of high-density
enterprise environments where reliability, security and

Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess Stellar AP1540 series
Ordering Information
Access Points Description
OAW-AP1541-RW OmniAccess Stellar AP1541 Wi-Fi 7. Tri radio 2.4GHz+5GHz+5GHz/6GHz 4x4 802.11be, integrated
omni antenna. Scanning radio, IoT radio. 1x10GE, 1 combo 10GE/SFP+, Console, USB, 48VDC. AP
mount ordered separately. Not use in US, Egypt, Japan.
OAW-AP1541-US OmniAccess Stellar AP1541 Wi-Fi 7. Tri radio 2.4GHz+5GHz+5GHz/6GHz 4x4 802.11be, integrated
omni antenna. Scanning radio, IoT radio. 1x10GE, 1 combo 10GE/SFP+, Console, USB, 48VDC. AP
mount ordered separately. Restricted Domain: US.
OAW-AP1542-RW OmniAccess Stellar AP1542 Wi-Fi 7. Tri radio 2.4GHz+5GHz+5GHz/6GHz 4x4 802.11be, external
antenna RPSMA female connectors. Scanning radio, IoT radio. 1x10GE, 1 combo 10GE/SFP+, Console,
USB, 48VDC. AP mount ordered separately. Not use in US, Egypt, Japan.
OAW-AP1542-US OmniAccess Stellar AP1542 Wi-Fi 7. Tri radio 2.4GHz+5GHz+5GHz/6GHz 4x4 802.11be, external
antenna RPSMA female connectors. Scanning radio, IoT radio. 1x10GE, 1 combo 10GE/SFP+, Console,
USB, 48VDC. AP mount ordered separately. Restricted Domain: US.
Accessories Description
AP-MNT-IN-BE Indoor mounting kit enhanced, Type B1 (9/16) and Type B2 (15/16) for T shaped ceiling rail mounting.